

**CWP No. 5065 of 2021**

04.09.2021 Present: Mr. Anshul Mangla, Advocate, for the petitioner.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,  
list on **06.09.2021**.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)**  
**Judge**

**(Satyen Vaidya)**  
**Judge**

**September,04, 2021**  
*(himani/pankaj)*