

CWP No.5065 of 2021

06.09.2021 Present: Mr. Anshul Mangla, Advocate, for the petitioner.

List alongwith LPA, particulars whereof shall be supplied by the respondents/State within two days in the Registry of this Court.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

September 06, 2021
(tarun)