

CWP No. 5065 of 2021

22.09.2021

Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, Advocate vice Mr. Amrinder Singh Rana, Advocate for the petitioner.

As prayed for, list on 27.10.2021.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**

September 22, 2021
(naveen)

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**