

**CWP No.5065 of 2021.**

**27.10.2021** Present:- Mr. Anshul Mangla, Advocate, for the petitioner.

After arguing for some time, learned counsel for the petitioner seeks adjournment. List on **10.11.2021**, as prayed for.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)**  
**Judge**

**(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)**  
**Judge**

**27<sup>th</sup> October, 2021.**  
**(krt)**