

Dr. Nitin Saroch vs. DAV College Trust and Management & anr.

CWP No. 5065 of 2021

02.03.2022 Present: Mr. Anshul Mangla, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Raj Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

Matter to come up on **14th March, 2022.**

**(Mohammad Rafiq)
Chief Justice**

**(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge**

March 02, 2022
(rajni)