

Dr. Nitin Saroch versus DAV College & another

CWP No. 5065 of 2021

14.03.2022 Present: Mr. Anshul Mangla, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Raj Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

List this matter alongwith LPA No. 66 of 2017

on 06.04.2022.

**(Mohammad Rafiq)
Chief Justice**

**(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge**

March 14, 2022
(hemlata)

