

Dr. Nitin Saroch v. DAV College Trust and Management Society and Anr.

CWP No. 5065 of 2021

28.4.2025 Present: Mr. Anshul Mangla, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed, list on 25.6.2025.

April 28, 2025

manjit

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**