

NITIN SAROCH
Versus
DAV COLLEGE TRUST AND
MANAGEMENT SOCIETY AND ANOTHER

CWP-5065 of 2021

08.08.2025

Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

There is none on behalf of the petitioner.

However, in the interest of justice, list on 20.08.2025 before appropriate Bench.

August 08, 2025

(Rajeev Raturi)

Jyotsna Rewal Dua,
Judge