

**Dr. Nitin Saroch Versus DAV College Trust and Management
Society & another**

CWP 5065 of 2021

24.03.2026 Present: Mr. Amrinder Singh Rana, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Het Ram Thakur, Advocate, vice Mr. Sanjeev
Sood, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list on **06.05.2026**.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 24, 2026
(Rishi)